Grant #
02-00057

02-00062
02-00079

02-00143

02-00144
02-00227

02-00257

02-00311

02-00328

02-00341

02-00394

02-00400

Project Name
Wayside Water Supply - Eagle
River Campground

Captain Cook Recreation Area

McHugh Creek Expansion

Trails Program - Chugach State
Park

Chugach State Park Access
Chugach State Park Acquisition

Chugach Development

Eklutna Lake Rehabilitation

Chugach State Park Trails and
Parking

Eagle River Green Belt Access
M.P. 7.8

Glen Alps SRA Improvements

Glen Alps SRA Improvements, PH

II

Chugach State Park - LWCF Grants

Approved Completed

1970

1971
1972

1973

1973
1977

1979

1984

1986

1990

2007

2007

1975

1978
1976

1977

1977
1981

1983

1989

1990

1995

2011

2011

$$%
$31,298.33

$766,805.15
$66,455.43

$85,052.90

$129,095.47
$822,120.00

$723,844.20

$314,000.00

$125,065.96

$171,639.28

$126,489.50

$100,000.00

$3,461,866.22

Scope of Work
Multi-site development: 12 wells
at various sites
Provide potable water at 16
locations
Trails, restrooms & parking
Trails at 4 sites: Denali
(Troublesome Creek);
Kachemak; Nancy Lake (Canoe
Trail); and Chugach (Paradise

Haven).
Picnic area, trails, restrooms &

parking

N/A

Dev at 4 sites: campgrounds,
picnic sites, shelter, trails,
visitors center/ranger station,
viewing area, interp kiosk,
utilities. parkina & restroom

Campground, picnic areas, trails,
well, road, restrooms & parking
Trails, viewing deck + parking at
Flat Top

Trails, footbridge, interp kiosks,
roads, restrooms & parking

Reroute hiking trails, construct
trail connection,, install vaulted
toilet, and construct kiosk.

Construct visitor support and
contact center at Glen Alps.

Type

Development

Combination

Development

Development

Combination

Acquisition

Combination

Development

Development

Development

Development

Development
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