Chugach State Park - LWCF Grants						
Grant #	Project Name	Approved	Completed	\$\$\$	Scope of Work	Туре
02-00057	Wayside Water Supply - Eagle River Campground	1970	1975	\$31,298.33	Multi-site development: 12 wells at various sites	Development
02-00062	Captain Cook Recreation Area	1971	1978	\$766,805.15	Provide potable water at 16 locations	Combination
02-00079	McHugh Creek Expansion	1972	1976	\$66,455.43	Trails, restrooms & parking	Development
02-00143	Trails Program - Chugach State Park	1973	1977	\$85,052.90	Trails at 4 sites: Denali (Troublesome Creek); Kachemak; Nancy Lake (Canoe Trail); and Chugach (Paradise Haven).	Development
02-00144	Chugach State Park Access	1973	1977	\$129,095.47	Picnic area, trails, restrooms & parking	Combination
02-00227	Chugach State Park Acquisition	1977	1981	\$822,120.00	N/A	Acquisition
02-00257	Chugach Development	1979	1983	\$723,844.20	Dev at 4 sites: campgrounds, picnic sites, shelter, trails, visitors center/ranger station, viewing area, interp kiosk, utilities. parking & restroom	Combination
02-00311	Eklutna Lake Rehabilitation	1984	1989	\$314,000.00	Campground, picnic areas, trails, well, road, restrooms & parking	Development
02-00328	Chugach State Park Trails and Parking	1986	1990	\$125,065.96	Trails, viewing deck + parking at Flat Top	Development
02-00341	Eagle River Green Belt Access M.P. 7.8	1990	1995	\$171,639.28	Trails, footbridge, interp kiosks, roads, restrooms & parking	Development
02-00394	Glen Alps SRA Improvements	2007	2011	\$126,489.50	Reroute hiking trails, construct trail connection,, install vaulted toilet, and construct kiosk.	Development
02-00400	Glen Alps SRA Improvements, PH II	2007	2011	\$100,000.00	Construct visitor support and contact center at Glen Alps.	Development
				\$3,461,866.22		